\S?/Love Wimbledon

Hire The Piazza

Standard Rates

Full Day
Half Day
Charities

Speed Hour

BID Businesses / Local Charities

Full Day

Half Day
Speed Hour
BID Charities

Merton Charities

£900

£600

£450

£200

£450

£300

£100

FREE

FREE

These rates do not apply to the period of the Wimbledon Tennis Championships. Email us to enquire.


Tracy Francis
These rates do not apply to the period of the Wimbledon Tennis Championships. Email us to enquire.


