

Standard Rates

Full Day	£900
Half Day	£600
Charities	£450
Speed Hour	£200

BID Businesses / Local Charities

Full Day	£450
Half Day	£300
Speed Hour	£100
BID Charities	FREE
Merton Charities	FREE

These rates do not apply to the period of the Wimbledon Tennis Championships. Email us to enquire.